
2014 ULY 

Tues. July 1, 2014 MI 
Reminder: Bella on holiday July 1-8, back in office July 9 
Reminder: Do you want Si Levin to come see you? He will be back 
Romania by now (Si is Josh Ramo's friend) Si: 

Wed. July 2.2014 LSI 
Reminder: Lesley to move! 

om Venice & 

Thurs. July 3.2014 LSI 
Reminder: July 3 is Emancipation Day, STC is closed 
Reminder: Office to close early today due to tomorrow is July 4 holiday 
Reminder: Darren to fly to Boca today, back in office July 14th 
Reminder: ayjo move! 
Reminder: to depart SIT via AA#1074 at 1:35pm. Citicar to pick her up 
Confirm#2032 

Fri. July 4.2014 LSI 
Reminder: July 4117, Office and STC are closed 

Sat. July 5, 2014 LSJ 
Sun. July 6.2014 LSJ 
Mon. July 7. 2014151 
Reminder: Rich Kahn back in the office today 
Reminder: Julian Leese to be in Detroit around Jul 7 8 until July 14/15-he is 
asking if he can come see you in NY Cell) 

a m Conference Call w Connie Collingsworth (She will call you at 
Connie: 

3:00pm Conf. Call w/ Martin O'Connor (Peggy Siegal's Attorney) 

3:45pm Conf. Call w/Peggy Siegal et al DIAL: 
CODE: 7414131E 

Tues. July 8, 2014 LSI 
Reminder: to stay in apt 10B from July 8-13 

1:30pm Amy Cassell to call JE at STC 

Wed. July 9, 2014 LSI 
Reminder: Cecile on holiday July 9th, returning to office July 21st 

Thurs. July 10.2014 LSI 
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3:30pm appt w/Erika Kellerhals (~~) 

Fri. July 11.2014 LSJ-NY 
Reminder: Joe Pagano would like to see you today a~) 
Reminder: Biz Cards 

5:00am Heli to airport 
5:30am Depart LSJ 
9:15am Arrive NY, Teterboro, Jet Aviation 

10:15am Appt w/Leon Black aa) 

12:00pm Appt w/Katherine (~~) 

1:00pm Lunch w/Kathy Ruemmler ~~) 

2:30pm Appt w/Alan Dlugash, Rich and Darren (Alan: 

3:00pm Appt w/Rich Joslin, Eileen, Ada, Darren, Rich Kahn et al at the house. 

Sat. July 12.2014 NY-LSI 

10:30am Wheels up from the West Side Helipad 

3:00pm Appt wa (~) 

7:00pm Depart NY 
TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sun. July 13, 2014 LSJ 
Mon. July 14, 2014 LSJ 
Tues. July 15.2014 LSJ 
Wed. July 16.2014/ SI 
Reminder: Jeanne on holiday July 16, return to office July 21 

Thurs. July 17, 2014 LSJ-NY 

10:15am Skype w/Lorenzo Lozzo (Skype Name: snaggj 

Fri. July 18, 2014 NY-PARIS 
Sat. July 19.2014 PARIS 
Sun. July 20, 2014 PARIS 
Mon. July 21, 2014 PARIS 
Tues. July 22.2014 PARIS 
Wed. July 23.2014 PARIS 
Thurs. July 24.2014 PARIS 
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Reminder: Daphne on holiday July 24-Aug. 3, back in the office Aug. 4 

Fri. July 25. 2014 PARIS-MONTREAL 

TBD Depart Paris 
TBD Arrive Montreal 

Ritz Montreal-Suite and Deluxe Room, Rec. Loct/STCVKM 
1228 Sherbrooke St. West 
Montreal, Canada 
MUST TAKE PASSPORT!! 
Cancel One Day Prior to Arrival 
Fan Requested 

The Nasty Show at Club Soda-Bobby Slayton (S) 
Montreal Comedy Festival 

Sat. July 26, 2014 MONTREAL-WEST HAMPTON-NY 

TBD Depart Montreal 
TBD Arrive West Hampton 

TBD Ben Black's Birthday party 

TBD Depart West Hampton 
TBD Arrive NY 

Sun. July 27.2014 NY-BARD-NY 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY July 27-Aug. 13 (he will take a trip to Boston Aug. 
6-10) 
Reminder: you must FAST Tonight prior to your appt w/Dr. Knapp tomorrow! 

TBD Depart via Helicopter for Bard (Larry V to organize) 
11:30am Arrive Bard Campus 
TBD Depart via Helicopter for NY (Larry to organize) 

Mon. July 28, 2014 NY 
Reminder: FAST 

8:30am Appt w/Dr. Albert Knapp 
You must FAST! Take list of medications 
760 Park Ave. (NW corner 72nd and Park) Ground Floor 

Tues. July 29.2014 NY-NEWPORT 
Reminder Lyn and Jojo depart today for the Phillipines 
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TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive Newport, RI 

TBD Go see Stephen with Naiad to test drive boats ANY TIME AFTER 10AM IS 
GOOD...NEED TO FIRM UP A TIME 
Mr. Stephen Connett, JR. 
300 High Point Avenue 
Portsmouth, RI 02871 

Jen: 

TBD Richard Saul Wurman 

TBD Go See Woody Allen perform 

TBD Depart Newport, RI 
TBD Arrive Zorro 

Wed. July 30.2014 ZORRO 
Thurs. July 31.2014 ZORRO 
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